Wire Suspensions
3000mm single wire suspension mechanical - Chrome
2035031

Product features
e Single wire suspension chrome. Only mechanical connection. Length easily adjusted 3m, Max load 20
Kg

Ce

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name

3000mm single wire suspension mechanical - Chrome

Technology Accessory
General application Education, Office
ETIM Class EC002557
E-number FI 4275564
E-number Norway 3301721
Warranty 5 years

Housing colour Chrome

Product EAN number 5025768350315

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name

3000mm single wire suspension mechanical - Chrome

Technology Accessory
General application Education, Office
ETIM Class EC002557
E-number FI 4275564
E-number Norway 3301721
Warranty 5 years
Optical data

Adjustable chromaticity N
Electrical data

Transformer required Yes
Physical data

Housing colour Chrome
Nominal Product Length (mm) 3000
Weight (kg) 0.11
Packaging

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 07 Jun 2023

Page 1 of 2



Wire Suspensions

3000mm single wire suspension mechanical - Chrome
2035031

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 07 Jun 2023

Plastic
5025768350315
18.52

11.51

3.0

1

18.52

11.51

3.0

Page 2 of 2



