Wire Suspensions
3000mm single wire suspension mechanical - Chrome 2035031



Product features

Single wire suspension chrome. Only mechanical connection. Length easily adjusted 3m, Max load 20



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	3000mm single wire suspension mechanical - Chrome
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4275564
E-number Norway	3301721
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	Chrome
Product EAN number	5025768350315

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	3000mm single wire suspension mechanical - Chrome
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4275564
E-number Norway	3301721
Warranty	5 years
Optical data	
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Electrical data	
Transformer required	Yes
Physical data	
Housing colour	Chrome
Nominal Product Length (mm)	3000
Weight (kg)	0.11
Packaging	



Wire Suspensions
3000mm single wire suspension mechanical - Chrome 2035031

Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5025768350315
Packaging single length / height (cm)	18.52
Packaging single width (cm)	11.51
Packaging single depth (cm)	3.0
Units per outer package	1
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	18.52
Packaging outer width (cm)	11.51
Packaging outer depth (cm)	3.0

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

